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Price

+ Shipping

R528
Used - Very Good

B000FKKSJI + $3.99

R527
Collectible - Like New

0787639559
+ $3.99

R526
Collectible - Like New

1558705880 + $3.99

R525
Used - Good

0806308664
+ $3.99

PA525
Used - Good

0806349409
+ $3.99

TN525
Used - Like New

0893082031 + $3.99

GA525
Used - Very Good

0932298397
+ $3.99

GA521
Used - Very Good

0966219503 + $3.99

R520
Used - Acceptable

B001BGL7Y0
+ $3.99

GA524
Used - Very Good

0820313688
+ $3.99

GA523
Used - Very Good

B0007E8IOO
+ $3.99

GA522
Used - Very Good

B0028IZGC4
+ $3.99

GA520
Used - Good

B00125NYEQ
+ $3.99

R511
Used - Very Good

B00K9Q456K + $3.99
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Save all

DAR Patriot Index: Centennial Edition (3 Volume Set)
[hardcover] Mrs. Eldred Martin Yochim [Jan 01, 1994]… 42.00$ Lowest Edit

Gale's Guide to Genealogical & Historical Research: A
Gale Ready Reference Handbook (Gale Ready Referen
ce Handbooks) [paperback] Desjardins, Dawn Conzett…

17.00$ Lowest Edit

Your Guide to the Federal Census [paperback] Hinckle
y, Kathleen [Mar 25, 2002] … 17.00$ Lowest Edit

Magna Charta Sureties 1215: The Barons Named in th
e Magna Charta, 1215, and Some of Their Descendan
ts Who Settled in America, 1607-1650 [hardcover] W…

30.00$ Lowest Edit

Bibliography of Pennsylvania History : Second Edition
of Writings on Pennsylvania History : A Bibliography
[paperback] Wilkinson, Norman B. [Jan 01, 1999] …

50.00$ Lowest Edit

Greene County, Tennessee Wills, 1783-1890 [paperba
ck] Goldene Fillers Burgner [Jan 01, 1981] … 22.00$ Lowest Edit

National Society Daughters of the American Colonist
s, 1921-1984 [paperback] Mrs Jac E Countess [Jan 0
1, 1985] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

Down Rae's Creek [paperback] White, Michael C. [Apr
01, 1996] … 14.00$ Lowest Edit

A Constitutional View of the Late War Between the St
ates; Its Causes, Character, Conduct and Results, Pres
ented in a Series of Colloquies at Liberty Hall. Volum…

95.00$ Lowest Edit

Lachlan McGillivray, Indian Trader: The Shaping of th
e Southern Colonial Frontier [hardcover] Cashin, Edw
ard J. [Feb 01, 1992] …

32.00$ Lowest Edit

We have this heritage;: The history of Wilkes County,
Georgia, beginnings to 1860 [unknown_binding] Willi
ngham, Robert Marion [Jan 01, 1969] …

65.00$ Lowest Edit

Augusta and the American Revolution: Events in the
Georgia Back Country 1773-1783 [hardcover] Edward
J. Cashin & Heard Robertson [Jan 01, 1975] …

70.00$ Lowest Edit

THE BRIGHTEST ARM OF THE SAVANNAH: The Augus
ta Canal 1845-2000. [paperback] Cashin, Dr. Edward
J. [Jan 01, 2002] …

11.00$ Lowest Edit

French, German, and Swiss Links in Pennsylvania [har
dcover] Argo, L. Wesley [Jan 01, 1998] … 18.00$ Lowest Edit
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GA512
Used - Good

0871520303 + $3.99

SC510
Used - Like New

0820330191
+ $3.99

R510
Collectible - Very Good

B000GLD0F0
+ $3.99

R508
Used - Good

B004BMGO1M + $3.99

VA501
Used - Good

B0007H3O0E
+ $3.99

R507
Used - Good

B001AFDN6C
+ $3.99

R506
Collectible - Good

B000HDED7Q + $3.99

R504
Used - Good

B0006WED8C + $3.99

R503
Used - Very Good

1880875276 + $3.99

SC501
Used - Very Good

B008MYMLHQ + $3.99

GA505
Used - Acceptable

B000JJP5O8 + $3.99

GA502
Used - Acceptable

B0006EB9FU
+ $3.99

GA501
Used - Good

B0006CZPBQ
+ $3.99

TX500
Used - Acceptable

B00K91I85Y
+ $3.99

GA471
Used - Good

B002X097SG
+ $3.99

RI-101
Used - Acceptable

B00087RFC6
+ $3.99

RR011
New

B00U6GFZMG
+ $3.99

RR010
New

B00U6GEND8
+ $3.99

RR012
New

B00U6GAMMO
+ $3.99
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Memorial History of Augusta Ga [hardcover] Jones, C
harles C., Jr. [Jun 01, 1966] … 30.00$ Lowest Edit

Entrepreneurs in the Southern Upcountry: Commerci
al Culture in Spartanburg, South Carolina, 1845-1880
[hardcover] Eelman, Bruce W. [Feb 15, 2008] …

35.00$ Lowest Edit

Dictionary of International Biography 1973 Volume N
ine Part 1 A-K With [hardcover] Kay, Ernest, General E
d. [Jan 01, 1972] …

20.00$ Lowest Edit

Clarkson's mission to America 1791-1792 [paperbac
k] [Jan 01, 1971] … 15.00$ Lowest Edit

Travelers in Tidewater Virginia, 1700-1800: A bibliogr
aphy (Colonial Williamsburg Foundation Library resea
rch report series) [unknown_binding] Carson, Jane [Ja…

12.00$ Lowest Edit

American and English Genealogies in the Library of C
ongress [hardcover] Chief of the Catalogue Division [J
an 01, 1967] …

17.00$ Lowest Edit

So Gallantly Streaming? [paperback] Morrill, Colonel
Paul M. [Jan 01, 1984] … 65.00$ Lowest Edit

A Modest History of Primitive Baptists in the United S
tates [hardcover] Jerry A. Newsome [Jan 01, 1976] … 30.00$ Lowest Edit

Black Studies: A Select Catalog of National Archives
Microfilm Publications [hardcover] … 60.00$ Lowest Edit

Newberry County South Carolina 1870 Census [hardc
over] Betty Mooney Bundrick [Jan 01, 1990] … 110.00$ Lowest Edit

A Standard History of Georgia and Georgians, Volum
e V. [hardcover] Lucian Lamar Knight [Jan 01, 1917]… 99.00$ Lowest Edit

Ancestoring through weekly newspaper columns: A c
ompilation of columns appearing in the pages of the
Jefferson reporter [unknown_binding] Stephens, Jea…

45.00$ Lowest Edit

Inventory of early Stewart County, circa 1850, furnitu
re, decorative styles, and accessories [unknown_bindi
ng] Moye, Sue McLendon [Jan 01, 1977] …

40.00$ Lowest Edit

Catalog of Genealogical Materials in Texas Libraries, K
entucky, Part II, 1966 [saddle_stitch] John B. Corban
[Jan 01, 1966] …

20.00$ Lowest Edit

Georgians: Sketches of Some of the First Settles of U
pper Georgia, of the Cherokees, and the Author [hard
cover] Gilmer, Gov. George Rockingham; Mary Bondur…

14.00$ Lowest Edit

The home lots of the early settlers of the Providence
Plantations: With notes and plats [unknown_binding]
Hopkins, Charles Wyman [Jan 01, 1886] …

50.00$ Lowest Edit

The Faculty, Administration, and Staff of the Junior C
ollege of Augusta [hardcover] Arthur Ray Rowland [Ja
n 01, 2011] …

40.00$ Lowest Edit

More Information on the Faculty, Administration and
Staff of Augusta College in Augusta, Georgia From Th
e Bulletin Of Augusta College, Volumes 51-56, 1979-…

40.00$ Lowest Edit

Junior College of Augusta, Administration, Faculty an
d Staff, A Pictoral History from "The Rainbow 1926-1
957" with sketches of Other Educational Institutions i…

40.00$ Lowest Edit
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RR009
New

B00U6G50AI + $3.99

RR007
New

B00U6FYWCQ
+ $3.99

RR008
New

B00U6F9UQO
+ $3.99

RR006
New

B00U6F6300
+ $3.99

RR005
New

B00U6F0N2O
+ $3.99

RR004
New

B00U6ES5ES
+ $3.99

RR003
New

B00U6EM4AO
+ $3.99

RR002
New

B00U6EHFO4
+ $3.99

RR001
New

B00U6EDZR0
+ $3.99

M2-D58W-IOGO
New

B007HGJ2N6
+ $3.99

4G-BZS2-0LTC
New

B007HG2FN0 + $3.99

$ 45.00
+ $3.99

Match price

UC-PYFZ-9V4V
New

B007HG2FN0 + $3.99

GG-TCUY-GY2S
New

B007HG2FN0 + $3.99

GN-95BO-K5Y8
New

B007HFXE3G
+ $3.99

EE-32YC-158R
New

B0006S42ZA + $3.99

L3-9A4Z-0XQ7
New

B0006F1N7S
+ $3.99

QL-JQBC-KNH5
New

0871525054 + $3.99

UF-9IJF-SOLT
New

0615693334 + $3.99

IM-GQLA-EQFX
New

0893088404 + $3.99
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Teachers, Principals, Presidents, Librarians and Other
Administrators in Augusta and Richmond County, Ge
orgia 1783 1960 [hardcover] Arthur Ray Rowland [Ja…

25.00$ Lowest Edit

Teachers at the Academy of Richmond County in Aug
usta, Georgia 1783-1951 [hardcover] Arthur Ray Row
land [Jan 01, 2012] …

35.00$ Lowest Edit

Tubman High School Graduates 1874 - 1950 August
a, Georgia [hardcover] Arthur Ray Rowland, Jane Tho
mas Rowland [Jan 01, 2012] …

35.00$ Lowest Edit

Teachers at Tubman High School 1874 - 1950 August
a, Georgia [hardcover] Arthur Ray Rowland, Jane Tho
mas Rowland [Jan 01, 2012] …

35.00$ Lowest Edit

Greetings from Augusta, Georgia, A Colorful Presenta
tion of Postcards from the Collections of Reese Librar
y, Augusta State University and Augusta Richmond C…

60.00$ Lowest Edit

Index to Marriage Licenses of Richmond County, Geor
gia Book HH- Book UU, Probate Court 1912-1942 [ha
rdcover] Arthur Ray Rowland [Jan 01, 2009] …

45.00$ Lowest Edit

Index to Marriage Licenses of Richmond County, Geor
gia for Book AA-Book GG, Probate Court 1903-1917
[hardcover] Arthur Ray Rowland [Jan 01, 2008] …

40.00$ Lowest Edit

Brides and Grooms: Marriage Licences and Certificate
s Of Richmond County, Georgia From Marriage Book
R-Book Z, Probate Court 1891-1902 [hardcover] Arth…

40.00$ Lowest Edit

Brides and Grooms: Marriage Licences and Certificate
s Of Richmond County, Georgia From Marriage Book
A-Book Q, Probate Court 1785-1890 [hardcover] Arth…

45.00$ Lowest Edit

Business directories of Augusta, Georgia, 1841-1901 :
from the Augusta city directories : with a name index
[unknown_binding] [Jan 01, 2005] …

40.00$ Lowest Edit

Name index to Augusta, Georgia city directories, 188
0-1901 [unknown_binding] [Jan 01, 2005] … 80.00$ Edit

Name index to Augusta, Georgia city directories, 188
0-1901 [unknown_binding] [Jan 01, 2005] … 45.00$ Lowest Edit

Name index to Augusta, Georgia city directories, 188
0-1901 [unknown_binding] [Jan 01, 2005] … 45.00$ Lowest Edit

Is this your alma mater? : name changes for your coll
ege, university, institute, seminary or manual school i
n Georgia [unknown_binding] [Jan 01, 2010] …

25.00$ Lowest Edit

Georgia Girl: A Grandmother's Place in History [hardc
over] David Henry Gambrell [Jan 01, 2003] … 18.00$ Lowest Edit

When Your Ox is in the Ditch: Genealogical How-to Le
tters (Southern Echoes Monograph Series - Special Pu
blication No. One) [paperback] McDowell, Vera [Jan 0…

9.00$ Lowest Edit

Town Leaders, Littleton, North Carolina, 1790-1920
[hardcover] Dozier, Rebecca Leach [Nov 01, 1996] … 40.00$ Lowest Edit

Summerville Cemetery of Augusta, Georgia [hardcove
r] Augusta Genealogical Society [Jan 01, 2012] … 43.00$ Lowest Edit

My Search for John Stephen Jackson: His Ancestors a
nd His Descendants [hardcover] … 45.00$ Lowest Edit
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QA-D8J4-W9HU
New

B000O1DHTQ + $3.99

H5-8ICZ-8LE7
New

0961347414
+ $3.99

X3-0S8A-HB4D
New

B003CVHZMA + $3.99

SY-7X4A-LPS9
New

B0019CM1E6 + $3.99

PW-7JUL-PTR1
New

B0019CRHPE
+ $3.99

PB-HTU8-G64Q
New

B002SMR2QS
+ $3.99

L6-H3TK-KKSM
New

B0019CM1BY
+ $3.99

KA-DV76-O3D6
New

B0019CM1DC
+ $3.99

G9-4B9U-C3YS
New

B0019CM1FA
+ $3.99

CP-8SH5-Q68Z
New

B0019CRHQI
+ $3.99

BC-UY9V-3N4X
New

B0047ED70A + $3.99

9U-HJ11-XI36
New

B0047ED6VA + $3.99

5I-4GF3-YOVN
New

B0019CRHQS
+ $3.99

1A-GB7Z-JHLT
New

B0019CUSMS
+ $3.99

WB-52QW-4EKN
New

B00366RT4K + $3.99

DP-MSSZ-69M3
New

B000O19GX2
+ $3.99

97

12

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

77

A FAMILY HISTORY: BOYDS AND CONNECTED FAMILI
ES: Early Setters, Central Savannah River Area of Geo

i d S h C li [h d ] B d J h W i
… 45.00$ Lowest Edit

Quaker records in Georgia: Wrightsborough, 1772-17
93 : Friendsborough, 1776-1777 (Ancestoring monog
raph series) [hardcover] Davis, Robert Scott [Jan 01, 1…

50.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING (Volumes I through XIII complete, 198
0 - 1990) [hardcover] [Jan 01, 1990] … 110.00$ Lowest Edit

Ancestoring III: Augusta Genealogical Society [paperb
ack] … 15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING IX: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIET
Y (SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Ja
n 01, 1984] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING XII: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIET
Y (SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Ja
n 01, 1987] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING X: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
(SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Jan
01, 1982] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING VI: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIET
Y (SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Ja
n 01, 1983] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING XI: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIET
Y (SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Ja
n 01, 1986] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING V: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
(SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Jan
01, 1982] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

Ancestoring II [paperback] Augusta Genealogical Soci
ety [Jan 01, 1980] … 15.00$ Lowest Edit

Ancestoring XIII [paperback] Augusta Historical Socie
ty [Jan 01, 1990] … 15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING III: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIET
Y (SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [Ja
n 01, 1981] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

ANCESTORING VIII: AUGUSTA GENEALOGICAL SOCIE
TY (SOUTH CAROLINA) [paperback] not applicable [J
an 01, 1984] …

15.00$ Lowest Edit

Wilkes County, Georgia Tax Records, 1785-1805: (Vol
umes 1 and 2) [hardcover] [Jan 01, 1996] … 60.00$ Lowest Edit

A FAMILY HISTORY: WRIGHT-LEWIS-MOORE AND CO
NNECTED FAMILIES: Early Settlers, Greene County, Ge
orgia. [hardcover] Boyd, John Wright [Jan 01, 1968]…

35.00$ Lowest Edit
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